
 2018 Texas Exes Send-Offs

Date Chapter ST Time Location Local Contact Email 
7/28/18 Atlanta GA 5:00 - 9:00 pm Dave & Buster's - Alpharetta, GA Hannah Jackson hannahj.phd@gmail.com

7/29/18 Dallas TX 4:00 - 6:00 pm Addison Conference Centre
Perri Watts, Julie Burke, 
and Wintress Ross sendoff@dallastexasexes.org

7/29/18 Denton County (Flower Mound) TX 6:00 PM Trinity Presbyterian Church Valerie Kite vbk2005@verizon.net
7/29/18 Rocky Mountain (Denver) CO 11:00 am - 2:00 pm Wash Park Picnic Pavilion Cheryl Thrailkill ctthrailkill@hotmail.com
8/1/18 Brownsville TX 6:00 - 8:00 pm IBC Bank (1600 FM 802) Letty Fernandez lettyf19878@yahoo.com
8/2/18 Hidalgo-Starr (Edinburg) TX 6:00 - 8:00 pm Edinburg Conference Center Daniel Gallegos daniel.gallegos@hotmail.com

8/2/18 Montgomery Co. (The Woodlands/Conroe)TX 6:00 PM Herrera's Mexican Restaurant - 9420 College Park @ 1488 Sheila Rusk sheilaspencerrusk@gmail.com
8/2/18 Victoria TX 6:30 PM Fosatti's Park Paul Cohen pcohen@diamondfiberglass.com
8/2/18 Gregg County (Longview) TX 6:30 - 8:00 pm GZ Asian Bistro Angela Choy angiemchoy@gmail.com 
8/2/18 San Antonio TX 5 - 7 pm Cafe College, 131 El Paso St Adriana Garcia utadri@gmail.com
8/2/18 Alice TX 6:00 - 7:30 pm Home of Alumnus Gail Hoffman gail@thehoffmanranch.com
8/2/18 Kerr County (Kerrville) TX 6:00 PM Acapulco Mexican Restaurant Marla Edwards marla@creativecruisesandtours.com
8/4/18 Johnson County (Cleburne) TX 5:30 - 7:00 pm Dickey's BBQ - Cleburne Brock Feller  bfeller@c-isd.com
8/4/18 Washington DC DC 10:30 am - 1 pm Hill Country BBQ Shiv Vansadia shiv.vansadia@gmail.com
8/5/18 New Jersey (Sterling) NJ 1:00 PM Sterling Hotel Judy Abreu javiacom@gmail.com
8/5/18 Philadelphia PA 1:00 - 3:00 pm Bartram's Garden (5400 Lindberg Blvd) Jesy Brackett jessicabrackett@gmail.com
8/7/18 Del Rio TX 7:00 - 8:30 pm Rudy's BBQ Emily King emilycbooth@gmail.com

8/9/18 Tyler-Smith County (Tyler) TX 5:30 - 7:30 pm
Lakehouse of Marie and Bill Landry (16758 Eastside Road, 
Tyler, TX 75707) Tom Perkins smithctytexasexes@gmail.com

8/9/18 Boston MA 6:30 - 8:30 pm Regina's Pizza, Allston Teresa Osborne teresa_r_osborne@outlook.com
8/9/18 Lufkin TX 6:00 - 7:30 pm Home of Alumnus Hilary Walker hilary.walker@regionsbank.com

8/12/18 New York NY 1:00 - 4:00 pm Hill Country BBQ Market Alex Hunt alexhunt@utexas.edu
8/13/18 Amarillo TX 6:00 - 8:00 pm Amarillo National Bank Andrew Altman altmana224@gmail.com


